© 2013 ... 2024, Kistler Group, Eulachstrasse 22, 8408 Winterthur, Switzerland
Tel. +41 52 224 11 11, info@kistler.com, www.kistler.com
Kistler Group products are protected by various intellectual property rights. For
more details visit www.kistler.com
This information corresponds to the current state of knowledge. Kistler reserves
the right to make technical changes. Liability for consequential damage resulting
from the use of Kistler products is excluded.
Page 1/3

4
KiDAU Advanced − On-board data acquisition unit, Type K3880C...
Ordering key
	 Type K3880C
SD panel
None 0
Lemo 1B.307 or compatible 1
Tajimi 3RT01 2
Amphenol/Souriau PT02 3
Pin assignment
MD011) M1
MD021) M2
MD031) M3
MD041) M4
MD051) M5
MD061) M6
MD071) M7
MD081) M8
MD091) M9
MTE11) T0
MTE21) T1
MTE41) T4
MTE51) T5
MTE61) T6
F 011) T8
F 021) T9
MU1) A2
MF1) A3
AA AA
Tajimi 3RT012) SC
Amphenol/Souriau PT023) S3
nxt32 module
Without O
With D
Number of channels
8 channels 08
16 channels 16
24 channels 24
32 channels 32
1)	 Only in conjunction with Lemo 1B.307 connector
2)	 Only in conjunction with Tajimi 3RT01 connector